

Sutton/Rumbaugh Sanitary Sewerline Bid Tabulation										
			00DEV08		Bid Opening Date:				7/16/2003	
			Engineer's Estimate		Christian Construction		Pippin Bros. Inc.		Rudy Box & Assoc.	
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline	717	L.F.	11.00	\$7,887.00	13.00	\$9,321.00	10.00	\$7,170.00	16.00	\$11,472.00
Trenching (8'-10')	87	L.F.	14.00	\$1,218.00	14.00	\$1,218.00	21.93	\$1,907.91	17.00	\$1,479.00
Trenching (10'-12')	390	L.F.	16.00	\$6,240.00	20.00	\$7,800.00	25.43	\$9,917.70	18.00	\$7,020.00
Trenching (12'-14')	240	L.F.	20.00	\$4,800.00	24.00	\$5,760.00	28.53	\$6,847.20	20.00	\$4,800.00
Manhole (0'-6')	2	EA.	1,500.00	\$3,000.00	1,200.00	\$2,400.00	1,300.00	\$2,600.00	1,500.00	\$3,000.00
Manhole Extra Depth	14.1	V.F.	120.00	\$1,692.00	125.00	\$1,762.50	100.00	\$1,410.00	100.00	\$1,410.00
Driveway Crossing (no paving)	2	EA.	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,200.00	\$2,400.00	540.00	\$1,080.00	2,000.00	\$4,000.00
Solid Slab Sod	717	L.F.	4.00	\$2,868.00	3.50	\$2,509.50		\$2,500.00	3.00	\$2,151.00
Maint Bond (2yrs @ 15%)	1	L.S.		\$1,000.00	600.00	\$600.00		\$682.38	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Total Bid Price				\$30,705.00		\$33,771.00		\$34,115.19		\$37,832.00

Landmark Engineering